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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES
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Signal Date T-Pair Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Highest Stop Loss Final Profit/Loss Tot. Dur. (days)

13.10.2019

21.10.2019

28.10.2019

1.11.2019

2.11.2019

2.11.2019

3.11.2019

4.11.2019

4.11.2019

5.11.2019

5.11.2019

7.11.2019

8.11.2019

9.11.2019

9.11.2019

9.11.2019

10.11.2019

10.11.2019

11.11.2019

12.11.2019

LTC/USDT

ERD/BTC

KMD/BTC

STX/BTC

DCR/BTC

LINK/USDT

RVN/BTC

FTM/BTC

MITH/BTC

AMB/BTC

VET/BTC

PHB/BTC

BQX/BTC

CHZ/BTC

GRS/BTC

LTC/USDT

DGB/BTC

FUEL/BTC

POWR/BTC

AGI/BTC

56.270

0.00000019

0.00006250

0.00002090

0.00190500

2.700

0.00000320

0.00000130

0.00000137

0.00000331

0.00000051

0.00000072

0.00000482

0.00000152

0.00002504

61.400

0.00000083

0.00000039

0.00000515

0.00000244

63.000

0.00000022

0.00006700

0.00002200

0.00220000

3.100

0.00000339

0.00000139

0.00000153

0.00000346

0.00000053

0.00000075

0.00000514

0.00000156

0.00002610

65.800

0.00000086

0.00000042

0.00000530

0.00000252

64.000

0.00000024

0.00007250

0.00002340

0.00243000

3.400

0.00000350

0.00000144

0.00000165

0.00000355

0.00000056

0.00000077

0.00000530

0.00000160

0.00002730

72.000

0.00000095

0.00000045

0.00000543

0.00000257

65.000

0.00000025

0.00007900

0.00002500

0.00265000

3.600

0.00000365

0.00000149

0.00000178

0.00000367

0.00000058

0.00000080

0.00000550

0.00000164

0.00002900

84.000

0.00000101

0.00000048

0.00000555

0.00000261

66.000

0.00000026

0.00009400

0.00002650

0.00303000

3.800

0.00000376

0.00000155

0.00000188

0.00000380

0.00000061

0.00000085

0.00000629

0.00000170

0.00003030

99.000

0.00000108

0.00000055

0.00000570

0.00000265
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0.00005180

0.00001900

0.00150000

2.100

0.00000305

0.00000114

0.00000117

0.00000305

0.00000047

0.00000063
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0.00002300

52.900

0.00000070

0.00000032
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24.11.2019

24.11.2019

25.11.2019

25.11.2019

26.11.2019

28.11.2019

30.11.2019

30.11.2019

30.11.2019

1.12.2019

1.12.2019

3.12.2019

3.12.2019

5.12.2019

REQ/BTC

ZIL/BTC

ARPA/BTC

ALGO/BTC

LTC/USDT

SNGLS/BTC

FET/USDT

ONE/BTC

CDT/BTC

XTZ/BTC

PHB/BTC

LEND/BTC

CELR/BTC

ONE/BTC

PPT/BTC

ONE/BTC

YOYO/BTC

MTL/BTC

NKN/BTC

COS/BTC

0.00000178

0.00000075

0.00000171

0.00003100

49.970

0.00000108

0.037

0.00000077

0.00000128

0.00018700

0.00000065

0.00000195

0.00000064

0.00000080

0.00007100

0.00000073

0.00000182

0.00004064

0.00000290

0.00000178

0.00000188

0.00000090

0.00000194

0.00003200

54.000

0.00000118

0.040

0.00000083

0.00000133

0.00020500

0.00000069

0.00000208

0.00000067

0.00000084

0.00007990

0.00000076

0.00000187

0.00004130

0.00000301

0.00000185

0.00000198

0.00000095

0.00000207

0.00003300

56.600

0.00000130

0.042

0.00000093

0.00000137

0.00022000

0.00000072

0.00000215

0.00000070

0.00000087

0.00008500

0.00000079

0.00000194

0.00004300

0.00000309

0.00000190

0.00000208

0.00000100

0.00000229

0.00003400

57.600

0.00000150

0.045

0.00000102

0.00000141

0.00023700

0.00000075

0.00000222

0.00000073

0.00000090

0.00009000

0.00000085

0.00000200

0.00004430

0.00000315

0.00000195

0.00000226

0.00000105

0.00000259

0.00003800

58.500

0.00000177

0.050

0.00000111

0.00000146

0.00025000

0.00000080

0.00000238
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KEY/BTC
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%10 %0 %10 %20 %30

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

-%8,4

%6,2

%12,0

%16,9

%25,3

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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